SPONSORED BY: MAYOR LEIGHTY	
COUNCIL MEMBER'S RESOLUTION	RESOLUTION NO.
No. <u>CR-160</u> Series of 2023	Series of 2023
Series of 2023	Series of 2023
A RESOLUTION REAPPOINTING A REGULAUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLE	LAR MEMBER TO THE LIQUOR LICENSING ENN, COLORADO
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY CCOLORADO, THAT:	COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN,
	by reappointed as a regular member to the Liquor at a Colorado, for a two-year term. Said term shall tember 31, 2025.
DATED, at Northglenn, Colorado, this	day of, 2023.
	MEREDITH LEIGHTY
	Mayor
ATTEST:	
TOHANNA SMALL CMC	
JOHANNA SMALL, CMC City Clerk	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
HILARY M. GRAHAM	

Acting City Attorney